Rangliste Thaler Bikerennen vom 28.04.2018
U17 Hard (w)

Rang
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Nr

4
1
32
7
3
24
20

2
23

Name

Goldi Nicole (2002, Sennwald)
Wildhaber Gina (2003, Walenstadt)

Venier Eva-Maria (2002, Schonwies)

Riem Lea (2002, Hard)

Keller Nina (2003, Appenzell)
Pfiffner Alia (2002, Davos Platz)
Loher Aiyana (2003, Altstatten)

Hassler Larina (2002, Chur)
Fassler Susanne (2002, Weissbad)

Team

Lindi Bike Race Team / RV Buchs
Team Suso Bike Trek

URC Otztal

RV DJs Bikeshop Simplon Hard
Danis Bike Team / RMC Appenzell
VMC Davos

OSTSCHWEIZ DRUCK STEVENS
Bike Team / VC Altstatten

CYCLINGPROJECT / VC Surselva
Danis Bike Team/RMC Appenzell

13:358
14:135
14:343
14:536
14:43.1
15:39.0
15:21.7

16:53.8
16:40.4

15:128
15:245
15:34.4
16:11.9
16:53.2
16:40.6
17:40.9

18:59.7
19:06.3

3

14:483
15:31.2
15:436
16:435
16:58.3
17:098
18:128

20:06.0

Gesamt

43:36.8
45:09.2
45:523
47:48.9
48:34.6
49:29 4
51:15.4

55:59.5
(35:46.8)



